
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P M2/2/2A. Clare 508958 10/0354

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3M M2/2/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 18/0310

 3 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 5P 5M 1P M2/2/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 11/0214

 4 BEGONIA BALE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R11, M 7M 8P 3P M2/2/1C. Sciberras 499521 12/0130

 5 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P M2/2/2C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/0123

 6 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 8P M3/2C. Colaiacovo 508219 6/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 539648 6/4273

 2 GOT A GROUP Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Dooner 528419 8/7267

 3 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Mills 539653 5/4225

 4 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2219

 5 MAGGIE WOOLSON Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545672 1/0116

 6 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 2/0201

 7 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3G. Mills 539652 2/1192

 8 MYSTERY FLAME 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0165

 9 LITTLE VICKI 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0142

 10 TEENY TIGER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0131

 11 GAP CABANG Dropping in grade WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 8/7240

 12 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 5/4192

 13 ZABDON DIAZ Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2P. Ward 539025 3/2213

 14 COCKTAIL Weighted points score SHP, 07/02/2022, R4 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543503 2/1177

 15 TIGGERLONG FAB Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 5/2M. Finn 536626 4/2177

 16 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 528424 1/0162

 17 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2C. Bradley 499573 3/2159

 18 AISLE BOOM Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3B. Lord 529714 2/1156

 19 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/4S. Ellis 540519 2/0151

 20 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539649 2/1138

 21 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R3, P 8P (FTF)P 3P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1129

 22 NECROMONGER MISS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4C. Newcombe 542903 1/0120

 23 ISTRID BALE Weighted points score BAT, 23/08/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3F. Herbert 526103 2/1120

 24 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2G. Mills 539655 3/2117

 25 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 5/4117

 26 BELT UP DUSTY Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1L. Holmes 524462 4/3111

 27 KEEPSAKE Weighted points score SHP, 03/02/2022, R9 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. Mcclelland 543501 1/0104

 28 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 548756 1/098

 29 PLUS PERFECT Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3C. Bradley 529755 2/196

 30 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/084

 31 TIGGERLONG PANDA Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4M. Finn 547002 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/163

 33 OTIOSE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Kemp 531601 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2219

 2 MAGGIE WOOLSON Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545672 1/0116

 3 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 2/0201

 4 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3G. Mills 539652 2/1192

 5 MYSTERY FLAME 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0165

 6 LITTLE VICKI 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0142

 7 TEENY TIGER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0131

 8 GAP CABANG Dropping in grade WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 8/7240

 9 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 5/4192

 10 ZABDON DIAZ Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2P. Ward 539025 3/2213

 11 TIGGERLONG FAB Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 5/2M. Finn 536626 4/2177

 12 COCKTAIL Weighted points score SHP, 07/02/2022, R4 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543503 2/1177

 13 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 528424 1/0162

 14 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2C. Bradley 499573 3/2159

 15 AISLE BOOM Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3B. Lord 529714 2/1156

 16 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/4S. Ellis 540519 2/0151

 17 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539649 2/1138

 18 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R3, P 8P (FTF)P 3P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1129

 19 ISTRID BALE Weighted points score BAT, 23/08/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3F. Herbert 526103 2/1120

 20 NECROMONGER MISS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4C. Newcombe 542903 1/0120

 21 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 5/4117

 22 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2G. Mills 539655 3/2117

 23 BELT UP DUSTY Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1L. Holmes 524462 4/3111

 24 KEEPSAKE Weighted points score SHP, 03/02/2022, R9 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. Mcclelland 543501 1/0104

 25 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 548756 1/098

 26 PLUS PERFECT Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3C. Bradley 529755 2/196

 27 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/084

 28 TIGGERLONG PANDA Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4M. Finn 547002 1/073

 29 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/163

 30 OTIOSE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Kemp 531601 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE PEANUT Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1B. Talbot 547955 0/0132

 2 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/0104

 3 ANGRY ANGIE Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1C. Colaiacovo 545671 0/074

 4 TIGGERLONG LAB 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 28/01/2022, R2, P

NOW, 24/01/2022, R1, P

8P 3P 3P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0107

 5 POT THE BLACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 05/02/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1B. Williams 540066 0/0122

 6 CRUISING CHRISTA Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/030

 7 SILENCED 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 6P M/1S. Kemp 541661 0/085

 8 CRUCIAL Weighted points score TEM, 13/01/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4Y M/1B. Lord 543499 0/062

 9 LOUIE SMALL Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1T. Roberts 546697 0/052

 10 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1C. Cooney 542869 0/044

 11 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R1, P 8P 5P M/1M. Finn 547004 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 11/5186

 2 KAIQUE 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 529761 8/5132

 3 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 539648 6/4273

 4 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 4/1/1P. Dooner 528425 7/6210

 5 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2219

 6 NIKOLINA Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3A. Della Bosca 499830 9/1204

 7 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3G. Mills 539652 2/1192

 8 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 535609 2/0150

 9 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 5/4192

 10 FARGO Weighted points score WGL, 18/01/2022, R7 6P 5P 2P 5/3P. Brown 527058 8/1228

 11 DANA RUBY Weighted points score SHP, 14/02/2022, R8 3P 3P 4P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 535130 6/2216

 12 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6168

 13 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539649 2/1138

 14 TIGGERLONG ORSON Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4M. Finn 546995 1/0131

 15 BENANDO JUNIOR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 6P 1Y 1Y 5/3S. Ellis 539460 5/1129

 16 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2G. Mills 539655 3/2117

 17 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2219

 2 CAWBOURNE ROSES Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 547949 2/0150

 3 DANA MAGGIE 1 Last start winner WAG, 05/02/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 1/0120

 4 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3G. Mills 539652 2/1192

 5 MYSTERY FLAME 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0165

 6 GOOSE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2C. Buick 543233 3/2162

 7 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 535609 2/0150

 8 LITTLE VICKI 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0142

 9 MYRNIONG ROYALE Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 538983 3/2231

 10 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R7, C 3C 2P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0206

 11 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score BUL, 11/01/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 2/0204

 12 JUICY QUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/4S. Ellis 540519 2/0151

 13 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539649 2/1138

 14 TIGGERLONG ORSON Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4M. Finn 546995 1/0131

 15 TOM'S EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4B. Smith 530574 2/0120

 16 NECROMONGER MISS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4C. Newcombe 542903 1/0120

 17 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2G. Mills 539655 3/2117

 18 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545675 1/0111

 19 CAN GO Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3P. Dooner 528421 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P 4/5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MILL EXPRESS Last start placegetter TEM, 12/02/2022, R7, P 2P 2C 1P 4/1/2J. Smith 530572 8/4240

 2 RALPH 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 11/3186

 3 WILD DEJA Last start Provincial winner TEM, 12/02/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4P. Scott 530370 6/0162

 4 KAIQUE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4C. Newcombe 529761 8/0132

 5 DANA MAGGIE 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 05/02/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 1/0120

 6 SWIFT ABILITY Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 3C 5/3B. Talbot 543475 2/1224

 7 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 2/1150

 8 SUTTON PRINCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4J. Thorpe 542481 1/0131

 9 BENANDO JUNIOR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R2, P 6P 1Y 1Y 5/4S. Ellis 539460 5/0129

 10 TOM'S EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/1120

 11 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1B. Talbot 534426 8/688
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P MX 525 0-1

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE MINT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3P. Cowell 534862 2/1188

 2 KLOUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3D. Breust 544884 2/1171

 3 SUTTON PRINCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4J. Thorpe 542481 1/0131

 4 CAWBOURNE APACHE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/0125

 5 SUTTON RANGER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4J. Thorpe 542483 1/0123

 6 DR. BARRETT Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0120

 7 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 547948 1/0116

 8 BROTHERS EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4B. Smith 537871 1/0108

 9 PSYCHO FANTASY Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/4D. Breust 540965 1/087

 10 SUTTON EBONY Grade order Maiden 2P 5P 6P M/1J. Thorpe 542486 0/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2A. Clare 508958 10/9354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO BENANDO Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539461 6/5168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 1/1J. Roy 532683 14/11285

 2 BEGONIA BALE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R11, M 7M 8P 3P 1/1C. Sciberras 499521 12/10130
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 2/1/1L. Roy 499927 23/11272

 2 LA LA LOUIS Weighted points score SHP, 14/02/2022, R11 5P 1P 6P 2/1/2J. Fothergill 529374 15/8225
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 1 ASTON MASTER Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2D. Breust 527177 7/6210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 February 2022
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 1 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/0104

 2 TIGGERLONG LAB 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 28/01/2022, R2, P

NOW, 24/01/2022, R1, P

8P 3P 3P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0107

 3 POT THE BLACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 05/02/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1B. Williams 540066 0/0122

 4 SILENCED 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 6P M/1S. Kemp 541661 0/085
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